
St Anthony's Catholic Primary School &
Nursery

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021

ADVENT TERM 2020

INSET Tuesday 1st September 2020
Start of term Wednesday 2nd September 2020
INSET Friday 16th October 2020
Half term holiday: Monday 19th October 2020

Friday 30th October 2020

Start of term Monday 2nd November 2020
End of term Thursday 17th December 2020 School finishes at 1.30pm

LENT TERM 2021

Start of term Monday 4th January 2021
End of term Friday 12th February 2021

Half term holiday: Monday 15th February 2021
Friday 19th February 2021

Start of term: Monday 22nd February 2021
End of term: Thursday 1st April 2021 School finishes at 1.30pm

PENTECOST TERM 2021

Start of term: Monday 19th April 2021
End of term: Friday 28th May 2021

Half term holiday: Monday 31st May 2021
Friday 4th June 2021

Start of term: Monday 7th June 2021
End of term: Wednesday 21st July 2021 School finishes at 1.30pm


